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Aklin
Baumeler
Bjelic
Bolzern
Brugmann
Buhrer

Birgi
Cervini
Cleyet-Merle
Cleyet-Merle
Dalto

Dalto

Engel
Fellmann
Gassmann
Grando
Hans
Hendrich
Henseler
Henzelmann

Hubmann

Chantal
Doris
Dino
Barbara
Thomas
Peter
Christina
Rhea
Carine
Carine
Diana
Diana
Bettina
Angela
Benno
Ursula
Pierrot
Manfred Neeten
Bettina
Mariel

Sandra

Kirchlindachstrasse 23
Untere Bahnhofstrasse 4
Praxisgemeinschaft Rotachstrasse 15

Weinhalde 15

Body Mind Coaching
Rontgenstrasse 82

Im Stagli 5
Hauptstrasse 19
Bahnhofplatz 5

Av. de la Gare 5
Rue de Clodevis 42
Bahnhofplatz 7
Hochfeldstrasse 117

Vilettengassli 43

Lifebalance Egerkingen KLG
Kornhausplatz 2

Kornhausplatz 2
Anguwilerstrasse 48
Zurlindenstrasse 214
Dorfstrasse 29
Kapellenstrasse 32
Pension Finel, Postfach 11

Feldeggstrasse 6

3053

8932

8003

6010

8005

8245

3422

2502

1920

1967

2502

3012

3074

4622

4057

8426

8003

D-23948

4323

3706

8406

Miinchenbuchsee
Mettmenstetten
Zirich

Kriens

Zurich
Feuerthalen 052 654 02 55
Kirchberg

Biel

Martigny

Bramois

Biel

Bern

Muri 031951 68 36
Egerkingen
Basel 061 692 55 21
Lufingen 044 4321240
Zirich 044 2414131
Stellshagen

Wallbach

Leissigen

Winterthur

078 691 36 17

079 477 59 83

079 362 33 25

079 686 85 24

079 361 34 43

077 261 65 31

079 861 59 05

079 227 22 12

076 445 46 01

076 445 46 01

079 461 62 89

079 461 62 89

079 306 77 28

079 481 84 12

079 766 88 70

079 6660126

0049 38825 44200

077 508 84 52

079 624 18 55

076 402 32 87

shint106@gmail.com
d.baumeler@hin.ch
dino.bjelic@hotmail.com
mail@barbara-bolzern.ch
info@body-mind-coaching.ch
info@ansana.ch
info@achtsam-beruehrt-sein.ch

kontakt@rheacervini.ch

dalto2018@hotmail.com
dalto2018@hotmail.com
info@raum-rebalancing.ch
mail@miasintonia.ch
bega@hispeed.ch
ursula.grando@bluewin.ch
pierrot@aiki-balance.ch
neeten@hotmail.com
koerperziit@gmx.ch
info@praxis-eins-sein.ch

info@reluce.ch

www.dorisbaumeler-rebalancing.ch

www.barbara-bolzern.ch
www.body-mind-coaching.ch
www.ansana.ch/rebalancing Vorstand
www.achtsam-beruehrt-sein.ch
www.rheacervini.ch

https://carinecleyetmerle.com
https://carinecleyetmerle.com
www.rebalancing-dalto.ch
www.rebalancing-dalto.ch
www.raum-rebalancing.ch

www.miasintonia.ch

www.rebalancing-bega.ch

www.aiki-balance.ch

www.rebalancing-training.com

www.praxis-eins-sein.ch

www.reluce.ch
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Hug
Imboden
Jung
Kaeser
Krlger
Leibundgut
Lempen
Letsch
Lischer
Massafra
Minnig
Nartey
Neuhaus
Niedermann
Odermatt
Page
Renz
Scharwies
Schmid
Schmid

Schneiter

Johannes
Vera
Nicole
Monika
Kareem Dirk
Maja
Marian
Andreas
Barbara
Irene
Isabella
Sonja
Sandra
Saskia
Nadia
Julie
Martin
Bernd
Katharina
Nadja

Francesca

Rafern
Dorfstrasse 65
Seestrasse 149
Lindenweg 103
Zollikerstrasse 44

Schreinerweg 15

Studio fliir Bewegung
Kramgasse 16

Uettligenstrasse 20
Kapellenstrasse 17
Seefeldstrasse 16
Stauffacherstrasse 28
Badenerstrass 125
Dorfstrasse 21
Egglerstrasse 9
Stansstaderstrasse 43
Schlaflirain 5
Vogesenstrasse 23
Amthofstrasse 16
Bauelenzelgstrasse 20
Im Strick

Postgasse 30

3158

3073

8712

2503

8008

3012

3011

3033

3011

6006

3014

8005

1792

9555

6370

3013

4153

8630

8193

5272

3011

Guggisberg 03173554 74
Gulmligen

Stafa

Biel 032 365 76 62
Zurich

Bern

Bern

Wohlen / BE

Bern 031791 06 38
Luzern

Bern

Zurich

Cordast

Tobel TG

Stans 0416104571
Bern
Reinach BL 061 599 75 23
Rati ZH

Eglisau

Gansingen

Bern

076 295 25 57

078 730 80 15

078 880 74 04

079 522 99 33

079414 12 51

07931777 10

079 250 32 59

078 641 10 94

079 299 74 49

079328 77 78

079503 72 12

078 752 30 10

079 749 12 02

07941072 55

079 511 92 46

079 546 90 63

077 436 64 70

079 744 22 81

079 631 64 46

078 617 23 49

johannes@faszienraum.ch
vera@pinakari.ch
praxis@ju-nic.ch
mokaeser@bluewin.ch
kareem@spiritoftouch.ch
maya.leibundgut@gmx.ch
marian@optimaltraining.ch
aletsch@gmx.ch
luscherbarbara1@gmail.com
irene_massafra@bluewin.ch
tiefgriffmassagen@gmail.com
sonja.nartey@gmail.com
sandra.n@gmx.ch
saskianiedermann@tbwil.ch
nadiaodermatt@bluewin.ch
julie.page@bluewin.ch
m.renz@magnet.ch
schule@rebalancing.de
info@faszientherapie-cranio.ch
kontakt@rebalancing-fricktal.ch

francescaschneiter@gmx.ch

www.pinakari.ch

Www.ju-nic.ch

www.spiritoftouch.ch

www.optimaltraining.ch

www.natur-im-raum.ch
www.tiefgriffmassagen.ch
www.koerperplus.ch

www.sandra-neuhaus.ch

www.rebalancing.schule.ch
www.faszientherapie-cranio.ch
rebalancing-fricktal.ch

www.praxisrebalancing.ch
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Vorstand
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Schnurrbusch
Schnurrbusch
Schnyder
Schiitz
Semeraro
Senn

Soland
Steiner
Steinmann
Stockmann
Stockmann
Wehrle
Widmer
Wiedemeier
Wildhaber
Wolf
Woodford
Zingg

Zumbdhl

Jan

Jan

Christina
Christina

Arpitam Giuseppe
Bruno

Manuela

Pia

Ruth

Katja

Katja

Carmen Susanne
Linda

Corinne

Gabriélle
Marlene-Turscher
Geraldine
Gabriela

Ashia Cecilia

Uferweg 42
Dorfstrasse 115
Denkmalstrasse 3

Kirchgasse 1

Bleichemattstrasse 2
c/o Dr. P. Keller

Oberhaus 371

Binzstrasse 442

Via Chiesa San Martino 20
Wislenscheuer 1067
Schwamendingenstrasse 124
Steinistrasse 11

Sankt Johann Siid 37
Brunngasse 35
Schldsslistrasse 14
Rutihofstrasse 71
Runggelun 2460

Sternegg 1

Hauptstrasse 14

Dufourstrasse 106

3013

3214

6006

8952

5000

9056

5072

6718

3076

8051

8192

A-8561

3018

5408

8049

9472

6005

5512

8008

Bern

Ulmiz

Luzern
Schlieren
Aarau

Gais
Oeschgen
Olivone

Worb

Zurich
Glattfelden
Sdéding-St.Johann
Bern
Ennetbaden
Zurich

Grabs

Luzern
Wohlenschwil

Zirich

04141070 04

044 73117 11

062 834 60 20

062 871 56 69

0043 677 611 39162

081 740 38 38

077 447 12 52

077 447 12 52

041 420 22 51

076 460 08 87.

079 275 60 94

079 484 02 16

079 741 42 56

077 483 44 01

076 740 39 41

076 740 39 41

079794 39 49

078 994 14 16

0797224175

078 949 50 35

078 604 27 04

079 690 58 35

079 629 04 38

j.schnurrbusch@gmx.de
j.schnurrbusch@gmx.de
christina.schnyder@bluewin.ch
christina.schuetz@gmx.ch
arpitam@sunrise.ch
bruno.senn@bluewin.ch
manuela.soland@gmx.ch
info@therapiesteiner.ch
steinruth67 @gmail.com
ktstock@me.com
ktstock@me.com
carmensu@me.com
lindawi@bluewin.ch

cw@praxisinbalance.ch

kontakt@rebalancing-findedeinebalance.ct www.rebalancing-findedeinebalance.ch

info@re-balance.ch

physio-komplementaer@bluewin.ch

gabriela@rebalancing-therapie.ch

premashia@bluewin.ch

www.balance-erleben.ch

www.balance-erleben.ch

www.balancefinden.ch

www.faszieninbalance.ch
www.welcome@re-balancing.ch

www.therapiesteiner.ch

www.rebalanceakt-ion.com

www.rebalanceakt-ion.com

tiefenraum.ch

www.praxisinbalance.ch

www.re-balance.ch
www.par-la-charmille.ch

www.rebalancing-therapie.ch
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